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MONDAY, APRIL 1
10:15 am Shopping Bus — Shop Rite, L
Library, Voorhees Town Mall
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10:30 am Exercise/ Sit & Fit w/Gary ~ BCH W
11:15am Yoga w/ Pam or Eileen BCH @
1:00 pm Balance Class w/ Gary BCH @
2:00 pm Canasta Lessons MR
3:00 pm Current Events CH
7:15pm Bingo CH
TUESDAY, APRIL 2
10:30 am Exercise Healthy Joints BCH @
& Hand w/ Gary
11:00 am Inspirational Horticultural CH @
Workshop Signup
in sign up book
1:00 pm Water Aerobics PL @
2:00 pm Spa Day CH @
3:30 pm  Chair Tap BCH &
6:45 pm Duplicate Bridge MR
7:00 pm Canasta LBR
7:00 pm  Movie cH (O
WEDNESDAY, APRIL 3
10:00 am French MR
10:30 am Exercise/ Sit & Fit w/ Gary = BCH @
11:00 am Video - Ultimate Cruise Ship CH
1:00 pm Mahjongg MR
1:00 pm  Rabbi’s Class BCH XX
7:00 pm Bridge MR
7:00 pm Concert Live CH @
The Way We Were
Barbra Streisand Tribute Concert
THURSDAY, APRIL 4
10:15 am Shopping Bus L @
Shop Rite/Banks
10:30 am Exercise Healthy Joints BCH &
& Hand w/ Gary
1:00 pm Duplicate Bridge MR
1:00 pm Canasta LBR
1:00 pm Video: Lecture Mozart CH

1:30 pm
2:00 pm
3:15 pm

7:00 pm

Water Aerobics PL @
Drawing/Painting AR @
LGU Duke Ellington/Harlem CH

Renaissance /Steven Pollack

Broadway

Hosted by: Leila Joffe

ch ()

FRIDAY, APRIL 5

10:30 am
12:45 pm

3:00 pm
3:30 pm

5:00 pm

Exercise/Sit & Fit w/Gary ~ BCH &
LGU Lecture Series CH
Opera w/ Gerry Tremblay
Jewish Nostalgia CH ﬁ @
w/ Cantor Marvin Moskowit
Subscription Series LBR
Signup Philharmonic
on x>

SATURDAY, APRIL 6

11:30 am
2:00 pm

6:45 pm
7:00 pm

Service

LGU Video Lecture

The Celtic World
Duplicate Bridge
Entertainment

Pianist: Mick Stone
Boogie Woogie & Ragtime

Kabbalat Shabbat
o x
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SUNDAY, APRIL 7

11:00 am
1:45 pm

Exercise Video Gentle Stretch CH

Trip Philadelphia Theatre Co.
Signup in sign up book @ @

2:00 pm  Inek Einziger ci O
100th Birthday Celebration

7:00 pm Movie CH

MONDAY, APRIL 8

10:15am Shopping Bus — Shop Rite L @

10:30 am
11:15 am
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
7:15 pm

Library, Voorhees Town Mall

Exercise/ Sit & Fit w/Gary BCH @
Yoga w/ Pam or Eileen BCH @
Resident Association Meeting CH

Canasta Lessons MR
Current Events CH
Bingo CH

AR = Activities Room GCH = Commons Hall MR = Media Room DR = Dining Room FGC = Fitness Center GR = Great Room
L =Lobby LBR =Library PDR = Private Dining Room PL =Pool TG =The Commons BOLD PRINT = Signup $ = Cost




TUESDAY, APRIL 9
10:30 am Exercise Healthy Joints
& Hand w/ Gary

LGU Lecture Series:
The American Presidency
w/ Steve Pollack

Water Aerobics

LGU Lecture Series
w/ Professor Irene Sfakianos

LG Drama Guild
Duplicate Bridge
Canasta

Movie

11:00 am

1:00 pm
1:30 pm

2:30 pm
6:45 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm

WEDNESDAY, APRIL 10
10:00 am French
10:30 am Exercise/ Sit & Fit w/ Gary

11:00 am Folkloric Heritage
Hands on Drumming Exercise

Mahjongg

Rabbi’s Class
Wellness Program
Happy Hour

Lecture Series
Dr. Louis Anthony deLise

Bridge

1:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:15 pm
3:30 pm
7:00 pm

7:00 pm

THURSDAY, APRIL 11
10:15 am Shopping Bus

Shop Rite/Banks

Exercise Healthy Joints

& Hand w/ Gary

Lecture Series w/ Dr. Steve
Duplicate Bridge

Canasta

Water Aerobics
Drawing/Painting

LGU Stephen Sondheim
Hosted by: Steven Pollack

LGU Broadway
Hosted by: Leila Joffe

10:30 am

11:00 am
1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
3:15 pm

7:00 pm
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FRIDAY, APRIL 12
10:30 am Exercise/ Sit & Fit w/ Gary

11:30 am Trip: Phila Orchestra
Signup in sign up book

12:45 pm LGU Lecture Series
Opera w/ Gerry Tremblay

5:00 pm Kabbalat Shabbat

SATURDAY, APRIL 13

11:30 am Service

2:00 pm LGU Video Lecture
The Celtic World
Duplicate Bridge
Entertainment

Songs of The Silver Screen
Philly Senior Stage

6:45 pm
7:00 pm

SUNDAY, APRIL 14
11:00 am
1:00 pm
2:00 pm

Choir/Claire Sussman

Interactive Game: Jeopardy
Hosted by: DJ Lenny

7:00 pm Movie
MONDAY, APRIL 15

10:15 am Shopping Bus — Shop Rite
Library, Voorhees Town Mall

Exercise/Sit & Fit w/ Gary
Yoga w/ Pam or Eileen

Lecture Series: The Golden
Age w/ Trish Chambers

Balance Class w/ Gary
Canasta Lessons
Current Events

Bingo

10:30 am
11:15am
1:00 pm

1:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
7:15 pm

TUESDAY, APRIL 16

10:30 am Exercise Healthy Joints
& Hand w/ Gary
11:00 am LGU Lecture Series:

The American Presidency
w/ Steve Pollack

Exercise Video - Gentle Stretch CH
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11:00 am
1:00 pm
1:30 pm

Shredding Event
Water Aerobics

LGU Lecture Series
w/ Professor Irene Sfakianos

LG Drama Guild
Movie

2:30 pm
7:00 pm

WEDNESDAY, APRIL 17
10:00 am French

10:30 am Exercise/Sit & Fit w/ Gary
11:00 am Lecture Series Penn QOotreach

1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:15 pm
2:15 pm
7:00 pm

Mahjongg

Rabbi’s Class
Short Story
Wellness Program

Music Appreciation
Hosted by: Jeff Dershin

THURSDAY, APRIL 18

10:15 am Shopping Bus
Shop Rite/Banks

10:30 am Exercise Healthy Joints
& Hand w/ Gary

11:00 am Video: Lecture Israel/
The Royal Tour

Duplicate Bridge
Canasta

Water Aerobics
Drawing/Painting

LGU Stephen Sondheim
Hosted by: Steven Pollack

LGU Broadway
Hosted by: Leila Joffe

FRIDAY, APRIL 19
10:30 am Exercise/Sit & Fit w/ Gary
11:00 am Book Club Meeting

12:45 pm LGU Lecture Series
Opera w/ Gerry Tremblay

PASSOVER BEGINS AT SUNDOWN
5:00 pm SEDER

1:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
3:15 pm

7:00 pm
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SATURDAY, APRIL 20

11:30 am SERVICE
5:00 pm SEDER

SUNDAY, APRIL 21
11:30 am SERVICE

7:00 pm Entertainment
Marc Sherman: Gershwin

MONDAY, APRIL 22

10:15 am Shopping Bus —Shop Rite
Library, Voorhees Town Mall

Exercise/ Sit & Fit w/ Gary
Yoga w/ Pam or Eileen
Balance Class w/ Gary
Balance Basics w/ Gary
Canasta Lessons

Current Events

Bingo

10:30 am
11:15am
1:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
7:15 pm

TUESDAY, APRIL 23

10:30 am Exercise Healthy Joints
& Hand w/ Gary

LGU Lecture Series:
The American Presidency
w/ Steve Pollack

Water Aerobics

LGU Lecture Series
w/ Professor Irene Sfakianos

LG Drama Guild
Duplicate Bridge
Canasta

Movie

11:00 am

1:00 pm
1:30 pm

2:30 pm
6:45 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm

WEDNESDAY APRIL 24
10:00 am French

10:30 am Exercise/ Sit & Fit w/ Gary
1:00 pm Mahjongg

1:00 pm Rabbi’s Class

1:00 pm Wellness Program
Hosted by Symbria

Bridge
Music Appreciation
Hosted by: Jeff Dershin

7:00 pm
7:00 pm
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AR = Activities Room GCH = Commons Hall MR = Media Room DR = Dining Room FGC = Fitness Center GR = Great Room
L =Lobby LBR =Library PDR = Private Dining Room PL =Pool TG =The Commons BOLD PRINT = Signup $ = Cost




THURSDAY, APRIL 25 MONDAY, APRIL 29

10:15 am Shopping Bus L 10:15 am Shopping Bus — Shop Rite L @
Shop Rite/Banks Library, Voorhees Town Mall

10:30 am Exercise Healthy Joints BCH 10:30 am Exercise/ Sit & Fit w/Gary BCH Qs
& Hand w/ Gary 11:15am Yoga w/ Pam or Eileen BCH &
11:00 am Lecture Series w/ Dr. Steve CH 1:00 pm Dining Committee Meeting MR

@
1:00 pm Hadassah Meeting CH g 1:00 pm Balance Class w/ Gary BCH G
)

Director Austin Kase & Film GH 2:00 pm Canasta Lessons MR @
1:00 pm Duplicate Bridge MR 2:00 pm  Art Appreciation BMR @
1:00 pm Canasta LBR 3:00 pm Current Events CH @
1:30 pm Water Aerobics PL 7:15pm  Bingo MR/
2:00 pm Drawing/Painting AR BMR @

3:15pm LGU Stephen Sondheim CH
Hosted by: Steven Pollack

7:00 pm Broadway CH
Hosted by: Leila Joffe

TUESDAY, APRIL 30

10:30 am Exercise Healthy Joints BCH @
& Hand w/ Gary

11:00 am LGU Lecture Series: CH
FRIDAY, APRIL 26 The American Presidency
PASSOVER w/ Steve Pollack
5:00 pm  Kabbalat Shabbat e XX 1:00 pm  Lecture Series: CH
w/ Professor Judy OKum @
1:00 pm Water Aerobics PL
SATURDAY’ APRIL 27 2:00 pm Tuesday Tea CH @ @
PASSOVER 7:00 pm  Movie CH (O
11:30 am SERVICE CHXO R
7:00 pm  Movie cH (O
HAVA NAGILA
SUNDAY, APRIL 28
11:00 am Exercise Video - Gentle Stretch CH
1:00 pm  Choir/Claire Sussman MR 8
1:30 pm  Movie oH XX (O
The Ten Commandments
7:00 pm  Movie ch O

L
Intellectual Emotional Spiritual Environmental Financial Social “ Vocational Physical



